
Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Backstroke - Women
Preliminary

Heat 1
1 4 HOLLAND Nerice 1988 AUS AUSTRALIA 37.13
2 3 MORRIER Justine 1997 CAN CANADA 39.99
3 5 TANG Chui Fan 1990 HKG HONG KONG 40.08
4 2 STEFANSDOTTIR Kolbrun A. 1997 ISL ICELAND 40.56
5 7 MIKOVA  Adela 1991 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 41.93
6 6 TAPOLCZAI Vikt¢Ria 1987 HUN HUNGARY 44.39
7 1 D'ODORICO Elena 1985 ITA ITALY 51.77

NOT CLASSIFIED

8 GAECHTER Nadine 1984 AUT AUSTRIA DISQ
Irregular Arrive

    Issued: 03/10/2011 at  9:12

Heat 2
1 4 LEO Kara 1992 AUS AUSTRALIA 35.53
2 5 KASKO Kirstie 1992 CAN CANADA 39.38
3 3 LIM Jaeyeon 1990 KOR KOREA 43.22
4 6 STERRENBERG Leanne 1981 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 43.70
5 7 CHENERY Lucy 1995 GRB GREAT BRITAIN 44.84
6 2 MEGGYESI Orsolya 1995 HUN HUNGARY 48.31
7 1 TVERSKAJA Diana 1995 EST ESTONIA 48.62
8 8 OZTURK Gizem 1990 TUR TURKEY 57.94

    Issued: 03/10/2011 at  9:26

Heat 3
1 4 CORRY Taylor 1995 AUS AUSTRALIA 35.19
2 5 CHOW Yuen Ying 1988 HKG HONG KONG 38.07
3 2 CICHOCKI Leslie 1988 USA UNITED STATES 40.12
4 3 DE MOT Mieke 1985 BEL BELGIUM 40.76
5 6 KOHON Dzsenifer 1995 HUN HUNGARY 41.17
6 1 KRIEL Christelle 1994 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 42.76
7 7 HAN Dahee 1992 KOR KOREA 46.03

NOT CLASSIFIED

8 CERTAIN Renata Maria Fra 1976 BRA BRAZIL DNS

    Issued: 03/10/2011 at  9:16

 RE0-ASF.11.1.0 / 1
(Printed on 20/10/2011 at 11:06)



Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Backstroke - Women
Preliminary
Summary

1 CORRY Taylor 1995 AUS AUSTRALIA 35.19
2 LEO Kara 1992 AUS AUSTRALIA 35.53
3 HOLLAND Nerice 1988 AUS AUSTRALIA 37.13
4 CHOW Yuen Ying 1988 HKG HONG KONG 38.07
5 KASKO Kirstie 1992 CAN CANADA 39.38
6 MORRIER Justine 1997 CAN CANADA 39.99
7 TANG Chui Fan 1990 HKG HONG KONG 40.08
8 CICHOCKI Leslie 1988 USA UNITED STATES 40.12
9 STEFANSDOTTIR Kolbrun A. 1997 ISL ICELAND 40.56

10 DE MOT Mieke 1985 BEL BELGIUM 40.76
11 KOHON Dzsenifer 1995 HUN HUNGARY 41.17
12 MIKOVA  Adela 1991 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 41.93
13 KRIEL Christelle 1994 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 42.76
14 LIM Jaeyeon 1990 KOR KOREA 43.22
15 STERRENBERG Leanne 1981 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 43.70
16 TAPOLCZAI Vikt¢Ria 1987 HUN HUNGARY 44.39
17 CHENERY Lucy 1995 GRB GREAT BRITAIN 44.84
18 HAN Dahee 1992 KOR KOREA 46.03
19 MEGGYESI Orsolya 1995 HUN HUNGARY 48.31
20 TVERSKAJA Diana 1995 EST ESTONIA 48.62
21 D'ODORICO Elena 1985 ITA ITALY 51.77
22 OZTURK Gizem 1990 TUR TURKEY 57.94

NOT CLASSIFIED

GAECHTER Nadine 1984 AUT AUSTRIA DISQ
Irregular Arrive

CERTAIN Renata Maria Fra 1976 BRA BRAZIL DNS

    Issued: 03/10/2011 at  9:26

 RE0-ASF.11.1.0 / 1
(Printed on 20/10/2011 at 11:06)



Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Backstroke - Women
Final
Final

1 4 CORRY Taylor 1995 AUS AUSTRALIA 34.30
2 3 HOLLAND Nerice 1988 AUS AUSTRALIA 35.49
3 5 LEO Kara 1992 AUS AUSTRALIA 36.19
4 6 CHOW Yuen Ying 1988 HKG HONG KONG 36.90
5 2 KASKO Kirstie 1992 CAN CANADA 38.86
6 8 CICHOCKI Leslie 1988 USA UNITED STATES 39.44
7 1 TANG Chui Fan 1990 HKG HONG KONG 39.59
8 7 MORRIER Justine 1997 CAN CANADA 39.82

    Issued: 03/10/2011 at 16:05

 RE0-ASF.11.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 20/10/2011 at 11:06)


